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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 3 Men, 200m Medley Open
01/11/2018 - 10:32 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. DUDAS, Daniel 96 Iron Swim Team 2:00.62 750 Q
50m: 25.60 25.60 100m: 55.49 29.89 150m: 1:31.05 35.56 200m: 2:00.62 29.57

2. ALKAN, Samet 98 ISTANBUL ENKA SPOR KULUeBUe 2:02.16 722 Q
50m: 26.31 26.31 100m: 58.01 31.70 150m: 1:33.28 35.27 200m: 2:02.16 28.88

3. CHOUCHAR, Ramzy 97 Algeria 2:03.11 706 Q
50m: 26.43 26.43 100m: 57.20 30.77 150m: 1:32.61 35.41 200m: 2:03.11 30.50

4. BALAMANE, Moncef 01 Algeria 2:03.90 692 Q
50m: 27.29 27.29 100m: 1:00.54 33.25 150m: 1:15.89 15.35 200m: 2:03.90 48.01

5. TURAN, Furkan 97 ISTANBUL ENKA SPOR KULUeBUe 2:05.38 668 Q
50m: 26.85 26.85 100m: 58.60 31.75 150m: 1:35.66 37.06 200m: 2:05.38 29.72

6. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:11.17 583 Q
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 1:00.71 33.10 150m: 1:40.22 39.51 200m: 2:11.17 30.95

7. POYRAZ, Tuncer 00 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 2:11.20 583 Q
50m: 28.18 28.18 100m: 1:02.97 34.79 150m: 1:40.44 37.47 200m: 2:11.20 30.76

8. SIMON, Andrei 97 Universitatea Cluj 2:11.57 578 Q
50m: 27.50 27.50 100m: 1:00.89 33.39 150m: 1:39.52 38.63 200m: 2:11.57 32.05

9. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 SWC Orion 2:12.21 570 R
50m: 28.19 28.19 100m: 1:00.91 32.72 150m: 1:40.34 39.43 200m: 2:12.21 31.87

10. MURESAN, Bogdan 96 Universitatea Cluj 2:13.15 558 R
50m: 28.09 28.09 100m: 1:04.57 36.48 150m: 1:41.58 37.01 200m: 2:13.15 31.57

11. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:14.49 541
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:03.22 34.08 150m: 1:43.30 40.08 200m: 2:14.49 31.19

12. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:15.37 531
50m: 28.00 28.00 100m: 1:01.73 33.73 150m: 1:43.65 41.92 200m: 2:15.37 31.72

13. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 2:16.34 519
50m: 27.99 27.99 100m: 1:02.55 34.56 150m: 1:43.54 40.99 200m: 2:16.34 32.80

14. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 F.Y.R. Macedonia 2:19.30 487
50m: 30.32 30.32 100m: 1:06.06 35.74 150m: 1:46.58 40.52 200m: 2:19.30 32.72

15. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 2:19.42 486
50m: 28.39 28.39 100m: 1:04.14 35.75 150m: 1:46.50 42.36 200m: 2:19.42 32.92

16. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:20.41 475
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:06.88 36.64 150m: 1:47.17 40.29 200m: 2:20.41 33.24

17. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:21.70 463
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:07.35 37.37 150m: 1:49.25 41.90 200m: 2:21.70 32.45

18. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 2:22.63 454
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:05.59 36.02 150m: 1:49.73 44.14 200m: 2:22.63 32.90

19. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:23.06 450
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:07.14 36.83 150m: 1:51.85 44.71 200m: 2:23.06 31.21

20. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Novi Sad 2:24.17 439
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:09.34 38.26 150m: 1:51.43 42.09 200m: 2:24.17 32.74

21. BERATKUTAY, Urgas 03 ANTALYASPOR 2:28.32 403
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:08.50 37.80 150m: 1:54.62 46.12 200m: 2:28.32 33.70

22. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 2:29.07 397
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:09.49 38.62 150m: 1:53.93 44.44 200m: 2:29.07 35.14
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 3, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Novi Sad 2:30.60 385
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:07.75 38.22 150m: 1:54.74 46.99 200m: 2:30.60 35.86

24. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 2:53.32 253
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:22.49 44.85 150m: 2:14.90 52.41 200m: 2:53.32 38.42

25. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 2:57.65 235
50m: 36.29 36.29 100m: 1:25.67 49.38 150m: 2:16.96 51.29 200m: 2:57.65 40.69

26. BAJAI, Leon 08 Delfin Vrbas 3:18.45 168
50m: 49.66 49.66 100m: 1:38.52 48.86 150m: 2:36.62 58.10 200m: 3:18.45 41.83

27. NEDIC, Pavle 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 3:26.95 148
50m: 44.11 44.11 100m: 1:38.09 53.98 150m: 2:38.48 1:00.39 200m: 3:26.95 48.47

DSQ DJIRLIC, Vasilije 10 Delfin Vrbas 3:53.78
50m: 1:56.74 1:56.74 100m: 3:02.10 1:05.36 200m: 3:53.78 51.68

15 - 16 years

1. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:11.17 583 Q
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 1:00.71 33.10 150m: 1:40.22 39.51 200m: 2:11.17 30.95

2. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:15.37 531
50m: 28.00 28.00 100m: 1:01.73 33.73 150m: 1:43.65 41.92 200m: 2:15.37 31.72

3. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 2:19.42 486
50m: 28.39 28.39 100m: 1:04.14 35.75 150m: 1:46.50 42.36 200m: 2:19.42 32.92

4. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:20.41 475
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:06.88 36.64 150m: 1:47.17 40.29 200m: 2:20.41 33.24

5. BERATKUTAY, Urgas 03 ANTALYASPOR 2:28.32 403
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:08.50 37.80 150m: 1:54.62 46.12 200m: 2:28.32 33.70

6. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 2:29.07 397
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:09.49 38.62 150m: 1:53.93 44.44 200m: 2:29.07 35.14

7. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Novi Sad 2:30.60 385
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:07.75 38.22 150m: 1:54.74 46.99 200m: 2:30.60 35.86

14 years and younger

1. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:14.49 541
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:03.22 34.08 150m: 1:43.30 40.08 200m: 2:14.49 31.19

2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 F.Y.R. Macedonia 2:19.30 487
50m: 30.32 30.32 100m: 1:06.06 35.74 150m: 1:46.58 40.52 200m: 2:19.30 32.72

3. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:21.70 463
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:07.35 37.37 150m: 1:49.25 41.90 200m: 2:21.70 32.45

4. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 2:22.63 454
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:05.59 36.02 150m: 1:49.73 44.14 200m: 2:22.63 32.90

5. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:23.06 450
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:07.14 36.83 150m: 1:51.85 44.71 200m: 2:23.06 31.21

6. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 2:53.32 253
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:22.49 44.85 150m: 2:14.90 52.41 200m: 2:53.32 38.42

7. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 2:57.65 235
50m: 36.29 36.29 100m: 1:25.67 49.38 150m: 2:16.96 51.29 200m: 2:57.65 40.69

8. BAJAI, Leon 08 Delfin Vrbas 3:18.45 168
50m: 49.66 49.66 100m: 1:38.52 48.86 150m: 2:36.62 58.10 200m: 3:18.45 41.83
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 3, Boys, 200m Medley, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

9. NEDIC, Pavle 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 3:26.95 148
50m: 44.11 44.11 100m: 1:38.09 53.98 150m: 2:38.48 1:00.39 200m: 3:26.95 48.47

DSQ DJIRLIC, Vasilije 10 Delfin Vrbas 3:53.78
50m: 1:56.74 1:56.74 100m: 3:02.10 1:05.36 200m: 3:53.78 51.68


